DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
LITTLE RIPPLES LIMITED

LITTLE RIVER CONTRACTS LIMITED
LITTLESTAR (MAIDSTONE) LIMITED
LITTLESTAR MANUFACTURING LIMITED

LITTLE TREASURES NURSERY - WHISTON LTD
LITTLE TREASURES NURSERY - WHISTON LTD
LITTLE TREASURES NURSERY - WHISTON LTD

LITTLE TROOPERS DAY NURSERY LIMITED
LITTLE VENICE TAVERNS LIMITED
LITTLE WHITE DOVE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
LITTONACE HMF LIMITED

LITTONACE HMF NO.2 LIMITED
LITTONACE (NO.8) LIMITED
LITTONACE (NO.5) LIMITED
LITTONACE (NO.4) LIMITED
LITTONACE (NO.9) LIMITED
LITTONACE (NO. 10) LIMITED
LITTONACE (NO. 11) LIMITED
LITTONACE (NO. 7) LIMITED
LITTONACE (NO. 6) LIMITED
LITTONACE (NO.3) LIMITED
LITTONACE (NO.2) LIMITED
LITTONACE PROPERTIES LIMITED
LITWAY LIMITED

LIVE ACTION OPERA

LIVE AND KICKING OUT OF SCHOOL CLUB
LIVE AUSTRIA LIMITED

LIVE BY WIRE LIMITED

THE LIVE EVENTS COMPANY LIMITED
LIVE FOOD CATERING LIMITED

LIVE FOOD CATERING LIMITED

LIVE HOLDING LTD

LIVE INTERIORS LIMITED

LIVE IT MANAGEMENT LTD
LIVEPRIME LIMITED

LIVERCYTE LIMITED

LIVERHILL LTD

LIVERPOOL AND SEFTON HEALTH
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

LIVERPOOL DEA LTD

LIVERPOOL DEA LTD

LIVERPOOL KIA LIMITED

LIVERPOOL LINX COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

LIVERPOOL LINX COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

LIVERPOOL MORTGAGE CENTRE LIMITED
LIVERPOOL MUSIC WEEK LTD
LIVERPOOL MUSIC WEEK 2 LIMITED
LIVERPOOL PROPERTY AID LIMITED
LIVERPOOL PROPERTY AID LIMITED
LIVERPOOL QUAYS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LIVERPOOL SHIPBROKERS BENEVOLENT
SOCIETY INCORPORATED

LIVESTOCK AND GENERAL CARGO COMPANY
LIMITED
LIVEWIRE ONLINE LIMITED

05477197
05435778
02716430
03202068
05852827
05852827
05852827
05877738
05272365
05245448
05514238
06084802
03697239
05015569
04722276
03697237
03697236
05792097
05539418
05414402
04178662
03848146
03207266
02181519
04301844
04314134
05736538
05171776
04557975
05521959
05521959
06014297
04068810
06014498
02899990
04926093
06664970
05025190

06348454
06348454
05251135
05923297

05923297

05597554
06309214
06362866
06258258
06258258
04505952
00153719

01850976

04739890

27/08/2008
02/09/2008
30/08/2008
31/08/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
27/08/2008
28/08/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
0170972008
01/09/2008
0170972008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
29/08/2008
28/08/2008
02/09/2008
29/08/2008
01/09/2008
29/08/2008
02/09/2008
02/09/2008
26/08/2008
29/08/2008
26/08/2008
28/08/2008
01/09/2008
29/08/2008
28/08/2008

02/09/2008
02/09/2008
02/09/2008
31/08/2008

31/08/2008

28/08/2008
02/09/2008
0270972008
02/09/2008
01/09/2008
28/08/2008
01/09/2008

29/08/2008

28/08/2008

LITTLE RED GALLERY LIMITED

LIVEWIRE TELECOMS LIMITED

LIVING ASSETS LIMITED

LIVING BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LIVING DERBY C.1.C

LIVING FOUNTAIN MINISTRIES
INTERNAT IONAL

LIVING IN FRANCE LIMITED

LIVING IN FRANCE LIMITED

LIVING LIFE HEALTH & FITNESS STORE
LIMITED

LIVING PROPERTY RENTALS

LIVING SOLUTIONS ONLINE

LIVING SOLUTIONS ONLINE

LIVING SOLUTIONS ONLINE LIMITED

LIVING SOLUTIONS ONLINE LIMITED

LIVING SPORT CAMBRIDGESHIRE AND

PETERBOROUGH SPORTS PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

LIVINGSTONE VILLAS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LIVING WATERS (TROPICAL) LIMITED

LIVRA HOLDINGS LIMITED

LIVRA (UK) LIMITED

LIVSANMA LIMITED

LIZA DESIGNS LIMITED

L1Z AMPAIREE P.R. LIMITED

LIZARD FISH LIMITED

LI1ZDAN CONSULTANTS LIMITED

L.J.F. MARKETING SERVICE LTD

LJ GOODWIN & CO LIMITED

LJ I.T. SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LJIM PRODUCTS LIMITED

L.J.P.B. LIMITED

LJP BRIDAL LTD

L.J. SANDALLS & SON LIMITED

LJIW CONSTRUCTION LTD

L J WEST ELECTRICAL LIMITED

LKA CONSULTANTS LTD.

LKH ELECTRONICS LIMITED

LK MOBILITY LIMITED

LLAMA NETWORKS LIMITED

LLAMEDOS LIMITED

LLANDAFF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LLANDUDNO ESPLANADE HOTEL LIMITED

LLANDUDNO RETAIL PARK LIMITED

LLANION FLATS (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

LLB PARKS LIMITED

LLB PARKS LIMITED

LLEWELLYN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

LLEWELLYN PROPERTIES LIMITED

LLEXETER LIMITED

LLM LIMITED

LLOYD BUILDERS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LLOYD CHRISTIE LIMITED

LLOYD DAVENPORT LIMITED

LLOYD HARRIS ACCOUNTING SERVICES
LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

06678530
05426174
05557892
05175257
05845248
05583852

06311557
06311557
05015597

05361767
05905635
05905635
05905635
05905635
05894596

04308579
03425229
03434415
04567666
05219195
03970526
05822031
06592134
05796963
03108717
04464840
04059761
04537141
06140421
05975315
01591165
04440461
04332077
03249616
03660963
04919984
03243349
03294950
03978227
00297155
05733098
01130162
06638727
06638727
03465287
05590637
04940600
05583308
04843619
06676470
00943127
04471507

01/09/2008
28/08/2008
27/08/2008
26/08/2008
31/08/2008
28/08/2008

28/08/2008
28/08/2008
02/709/2008

0170972008
01/09/2008
0170972008
01/09/2008
0170972008
27/08/2008

27/08/2008
28/08/2008
02/09/2008
0270972008
01/09/2008
27/08/2008
01/09/2008
28/08/2008
28/08/2008
01/09/2008
28/08/2008
29/08/2008
0170972008
0270972008
27/08/2008
0170972008
0270972008
02/09/2008
01/09/2008
02/09/2008
28/08/2008
29/08/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
29/08/2008
02/09/2008
29/08/2008
27/08/2008
27/08/2008
01/09/2008
2970872008
27/08/2008
0270972008
0170972008
2870872008
29/08/2008
27/08/2008



